Low Country Dog Agility Club
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Charleston - Charleston, SC
Judge: Raymond Holford

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Veterans Gamblers- 2 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 10 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 20 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 9 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performancelll Standard - 9 Entries
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 1 Entry
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 8 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 17 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 8 Entries
MastersPairs- 14 Entries
Performancell Pairs- 1 Entry
Advanced Pairs- 1 Entry
Performancel Pairs- 2 Entries
StartersPairs- 2 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 3Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 8 Entries
Masters Snooker - 19 Entries
Performance |l Snooker

Advanced Snooker

Performancel Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries

Sunday, January 17, 2021

Masters Jumpers- 16 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 8 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, January 17, 2021 (cont).

Veterans Jumpers- 4 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 1 Entry
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 4 Entries
Steeplechase - 17 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 9 Entries
Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 6 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker

Performance |l Snooker

Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 19 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 1 Entry
Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performancel Standard - 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
57 dogs entered in this event with 181 entries on Saturday and 146 entries on Sunday for a
total of 327 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, January 16, 2021

Veterans Gamblers

12":
V1200
V1200

2 conpetitors
2 Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton
1 Girce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Performancelll Gamblers

16":

P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600

12":
P1200
P1200

8":
PO800

7 conpetitors

7 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

6 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

5 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter

4 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
3 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

2 Dust er , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

1 Trudy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett

2 conpetitors
3 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
1 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

1 conpetitor
1 Wt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Masters Gamblers

24"
24003
24001

22":

22012
22008
22006
22005
22004
22002
22015
22001

20":

20008
20007
20006
20005
20002
20001
20003

16":
16001
16004

14":
14001

2 conpetitors
Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

8 conpetitors
Cui nness , Border Collie, Michelle Check
Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
Qui n, Border Coallie, Cindy Carter
Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

7 conpetitors
Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Bl i ss, Border Collie, Robin Early
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray
Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray
Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

2 conpetitors
VWi sy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

1 conpetitor
Fl ynn Ri der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett

Performance |l Gamblers

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Ar mand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence

Advanced Gamblers

10":
10001

1 conpetitor
Kukee, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

Performance | Gamblers

20": 3 conpetitors

P20006 Jack , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jannette Finch
P20004 Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Nesal
P20002 Johnny, Labrador Retriever, Kayla Adams

14": 1 conpetitor
P14002 Rhye, Brittany, Juli Martin

Starters Gamblers

24": 1 conpetitor

24002 Swi ng, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

22": 5 conpetitors

22013 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

22011 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

22010 Iroh, Austraian Shepherd, Alex Hovey

22009 Snil ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

22003 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

16": 3 conpetitors

16005 Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly

16003 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

16002 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
Veterans Standard

12": 1 conpetitor

V12002 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton

Performancelll Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
P20001 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
16": 5 conpetitors

P16006
P16005
P16004
P16003
P16001

Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
Tr udy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett

14": 1
P14001

conpetitor
Spi ce, Border Collie, Michelle Check

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hanse Gold Krueck



12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

M asters Standard

24": 2 conpetitors

24003 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
24001 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
22": 8 conpetitors

22008 Snowf r ost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie
22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22005 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

22004 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

22012 Cui nness, Border Collie, Michelle Check
22002  Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22001 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22015 Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

20": 7 conpetitors

20007 Bl ss, Border Collie, Robin Early
20006 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
20004 Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray
20001 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
16": 2 conpetitors

16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
14": 1 conpetitor

14001 Flynn R der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett

Performancell Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
P20004 Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Nesal

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Ar mand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence

Advanced Standard

22":
22009

1 conpetitor
Smi | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

Saturday (cont.)

Performance| Standard

20": 2
P20006
P20003

14": 1
P14002

conpetitors
Jack , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jannette Finch
Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney

conpetitor
Rhye, Brittany, Juli Martin

Starters Standard

24" 1
24002

22": 3
22013
22011
22010

16": 2
16005
16002

conpetitor
Swi ng, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

conpetitors

Kyl o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey

Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

I r oh, Australian Shepherd, Alex Hovey

conpetitors
Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly
Buoy , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 2
P20004
P20001

16": 4
P16006
P16004
P16003
P16001

12": 1
P12003

8": 1
P08001

conpetitors
Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

conpetitors

Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansie Gold Krueck
Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Tr udy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett

conpetitor
Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

conpetitor
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 3
24002
24001
24003

22": 6
22012
22011
22009
22008
22004
22015

conpetitors

Swi ng, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

conpetitors

Cui nness , Border Collie, Michelle Check
Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Smi | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift



20": 5 conpetitors

20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20007 Bl ss, Border Collie, Robin Early

20006 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

20004 Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter

20001 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray

16": 2 conpetitors
16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Flynn R der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett

Performancelll Pairs

P16005 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter
P20005 Mbneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

P20001 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
P16001 Trudy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett

P16003 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

P14001 Spi ce, Border Collie, Michelle Check
V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Masters Pairs

20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett
22012 Cui nness, Border Collie, Michelle Check

22004 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
24003 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
22002  Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

20001 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

20004 Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter
22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter

14001 Flynn R der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett
20007 Bl ss, Border Collie, Robin Early

Saturday (cont.)

Performancell Pairs

P12002 Ar mand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence

1

Advanced Pairs

22009 Snil ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

1

Performance | Pairs

P20004 Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Nesal
P20003 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney

Starters Pairs

22003 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
22013 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

Veter ans Snooker

16": 1 conpetitor
V16001 Kobe, Border Collie, Ed McCray

12": 2 conpetitors

V12002 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton
V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Performance lll Snooker

20": 1 conpetitor
P20001 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

16": 4 conpetitors

P16004 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

P16001 Trudy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett
P16003 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
P16006 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Spi ce, Border Collie, Michelle Check

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher



Saturday (cont.)

M aster s Snooker

22": 4 conpetitors

22012 Cui nness, Border Collie, Michelle Check
22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22002 Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22008 Snowfrost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

24": 1 conpetitor
24003 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22": 2 conpetitors
22005 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
22004 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

20": 9 conpetitors

20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20007 Bl ss, Border Collie, Robin Early

20006 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

20001 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray

20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

20004 Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter

20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20009 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Flynn R der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett

16": 2 conpetitors
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett

Performance | Snooker

20": 1 conpetitor
P20006 Jack , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jannette Finch

16": 1 conpetitor
P16008 G aci e, Labrador Retriever, Jannette Finch

14": 1 conpetitor
P14002 Rhye, Brittany, Juli Martin

Starters Snooker

22": 3 conpetitors

22013 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey
22011 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
22003 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

16": 3 conpetitors

16005 Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly
16003 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
16002 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher



Running Order List
Sunday, January 17, 2021

Masters Jumpers Advanced Jumpers
14": 1 conpetitor 16": 1 conpetitor
14001 Flynn R der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett 16002 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
16": 2 conpetitors

Performancell Jumpers

16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett 12 1 ]
" conpetitor
20": 6 conpetitors P12002 Ar mand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
20001 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray . ]
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 14": 1 conpeti t or ) )
20005  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones P14002 Rhye, Brittany, Juli Martin
20006 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey . ]
20007 Bl ss, Border Collie, Robin Early 20": 1 conpetitor )
20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes P20004 Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
22": 6 conpetitors StartersJumpers
22001 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
22012 Cui nness, Border Collie, Michelle Check 14": 1 conpetitor
22002  Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter 14002  Mur phy , All-American, Tracey Coon
22004 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
22008 Snowf rost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie 16": 2 conpetitors
22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter 16003 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
] 16005 Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly
24": 1 conpetitor
24003 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer 22": 6 conpetitors
22003 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
Performancell| Jumpers 22009 Snil ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
22010 Iroh, Austraian Shepherd, Alex Hovey
14": 1 conpetitor 22011 Wn, Border Callie, $|1dIaRoss
P14001 Spi ce, Border Collie, Michelle Check 22013 KY' 0, NSDTR, Kar_ln Sowey
22014 Ridl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers
16": 6 conpetitors . ]
P16001 Trudy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett 24" 1 Coeret Itor ) )
P16003 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser 24002 Swi ng, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
P16004 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
P16005 Tri pp, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Carter Performancel Jumpers
P16006 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
P16007 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes 16": 1 conpetitor
] P16008 G aci e, Labrador Retriever, Jannette Finch
20": 1 conpetitor
P20001 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan 20": 3 conpetitors
P20002 Johnny, Labrador Retriever, Kayla Adams
Veter ansJumpers P20003 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney
P20006 Jack , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jannette Finch
4": 1 conpetitor
V04001 Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen Steeplechase
12": 2 conpetitors 14": 1 conpetitor
V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 14001 Flynn Rider , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett
V12002 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton
. ] 16": 3 conpetitors
16": 1 conpetitor ) 16002 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
V16001 Kobe, Border Collie, Ed McCray

16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett



20":

20001
20002
20006
20007
20008

22" 7
22002
22004
22005
22008
22009
22011
22012

24" 1
24003

5 conpetitors

Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

Bl i ss, Border Collie, Robin Early

Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

conpetitors

Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Smi | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Cui nness , Border Collie, Michelle Check

conpetitor
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Perf. Speed Jumping

12": 1
P12002

14": 1
P14001

16": 4
P16001
P16003
P16004
P16006

20": 3
P20001
P20004
P20005

conpetitor
Ar mand , Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence

conpetitor
Spi ce, Border Collie, Michelle Check

conpetitors
Tr udy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett
Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

conpetitors

Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Nesal
Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

M aster s Snooker

20": 8
20008
20005
20003
20001
20002
20007
20006
20009

22" 4
22008
22005
22004
22012

24" 1
24003

conpetitors

Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

Bl i ss, Border Collie, Robin Early

Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

conpetitors

Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Cui nness , Border Collie, Michelle Check

conpetitor
Cr uz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Sunday (cont.)

22" 2
22002
22006

16": 2
16004
16001

14": 1
14001

conpetitors
Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

conpetitors
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Vi sy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett

conpetitor
FI ynn Ri der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett

Performance lll Snooker

16": 4
P16001
P16004
P16006
P16003

20": 1
P20001

12": 1
P12001

conpetitors

Tr udy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

conpetitor
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

conpetitor
Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Veter ans Snooker

12": 2
V12001
V12002

conpetitors
G r ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

Starters Snooker

16": 3
16002
16003
16005

22" 4
22003
22010
22011
22013

conpetitors

Buoy , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly

conpetitors

Rhys , Border Collie, Anna Blanton

I r oh, Australian Shepherd, Alex Hovey
Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Kyl o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey

Performance | Snooker

14": 1
P14002

16": 1
P16008

20": 2
P20003
P20006

conpetitor
Rhye, Brittany, Juli Martin

conpetitor
Gr aci e, Labrador Retriever, Jannette Finch

conpetitors
Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney
Jack , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jannette Finch



Sunday (cont.)

Masters Standard Performancell Standard

14": 1 conpetitor 12": 1 conpetitor
14001 Flynn R der , Fox Cub, Bonnie Pruett P12002 Ar mand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
16": 2 conpetitors 20": 1 conpetitor
16001 Wi nsy , Platypus, Bonnie Pruett P20004 Nel son, Border Collie, Cathy Nesal
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
20": 6 conpetitors Starters Standard
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter ]
20001 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray 16": 2 conpetit o_r S )
20002 G nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray 16002 Bupy » Boykin Spa"'?l’ Wanda Usher
20005  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones 16005 Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly
20006 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey ]
20007 Bl ss, Border Collie, Robin Early 22": 3 conpetitors

22003 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
22": 8 conpetitors 22011 Wn, Border Callie, $|1dIaRoss
22001 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer 22013 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey
22015 Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift ]
22012 Gui nness , Border Collie, Michelle Check 24" 1 Coeret I'tor ) )
22002  Qui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter 24002 Swi ng, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
22004 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
22005 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson Performance!| Standard

22008 Snowf r ost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 14": 1 conpetitor

] P14002 Rhye, Brittany, Juli Martin
24": 2 conpetitors

24001 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

_ 20": 1 competitor
24003 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

P20006 Jack , Flat-Coated Retriever, Jannette Finch
Performancelll Standard

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Spi ce, Border Collie, Michelle Check

16": 4 conpetitors

P16001 Trudy, Russian Spaniel, Bonnie Pruett

P16003 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

P16004 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
P16006 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

20": 1 conpetitor
P20001 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Veterans Standard

12": 1 conpetitor
V12002 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton

Advanced Standard

22": 1 conpetitor
22009 Snil ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal



